
 
M.Sc. International Hospitality and Tourism Management  

          MANORA-RAIA, GOA 

 

Fee Structure 2026- 2028 

COURSE FEES 1st Year 2ndYear 
 Rs. Rs. 

Tuition fee (including practical) 85,000 85,000 

Development fee 12,000 12,000 

University administration fees 1,000 1,000 

Library Fees 14,000 14,000 

Computer Lab fee 8,000 8,000 

Gymkhana Fees * 420 420 

Student Activity * 420 420 

Student Aid * 130 130 

                                                  Total Fees in  Rs.           1,20,970           1,20,970 

*Fees as notified by Goa University from time to time. 

In addition to the course fees, students are required to pay at the time of admission: 

1.One time registration fee Rs. 15,000/- which includes University enrolment fee (for Goa 

University Students), Institute magazine fee, library card fee, I-card fee, placement fee etc. 

2. Enrolment fee for students Other than Goa University is Rs. 4258/- 

3. Exam fees of Rs. 10,000/- per year. 

4. Caution deposit of Rs 10,000/- (refundable) after completion of the course. 

5. Meal charges per semester for day-scholars as applicable, as show in the attachment. 

 
Hostel fees @ Rs.99,000/- per term 

Hostel fee has to be paid at the beginning of the year 

Hostel Fees 2026-2028 (Lodging and Boarding) 

1st year 2nd year 

Term 1 99,000 Term 3 99,000 

Term 2 99,000 Term 4                     ----- 

    Total Rs. 1,98,000  99,000 

 
Prof. Irfan. S. Mirza 
DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL 


